s i I NOFFIGIAL COPY o cae

CEABY PO TN Fabruaty, (WA LEGAL FORMS
(M) CAUTH R Uondult a lawyne badors 1yaing of oning uncker Hhae ioerre Moo She pubieher iy it selw of iy iem
Iy dery ma i andy Wikt oAgoL ! e, SLAENNG sty wartanly Of M ianlalaiiy (F teees My & onIR A (Xepoee

STATE OF 11HINOTS, |
COK W
COUNTY O -

( '\ MATLY
Phe clamant, Pioneer Enviromnental, Inc, "Mi" b‘sz‘i

ut Chicago (mmlin! Cook CStste ol “”nOf& .
merican National Bank and Trust Co. of (heteimalier
Chicago a/t/u/t/a dated July 18, 1989, Trust #108477-01

teferred to s “owner 1 of GO0k Commty, Hlinois, ind sties:

herelry Bles a0 clnny for hen against

{hat on Auqust 5, D19 e awner owned the tollowing desenbed Lind o the
County of Cook CStte of Ttineis. to wil: Lot 13 (except the South 10 feet) and (except

the East 46 feet 1 7/8 inches thereof) and the South 1/2 of Lot 14 (except the [ast

46 feet ' 7/8 inches thereof) in Block 11 of Duncan's addition to Chicago, a subdivision
of the Last 1/2 of the North Gt 1/4 of Section 17, Township 39 North, Range 14, [ast

of the Third-?rincipal Meridian, in Cook County, [1linois

Permanent Keal state ades Number(s): 17'17“222‘923
212 §. Green Strect, Chicagu, |

Address{ios} of prenises:

| { . .
[hat on AUQUSt J 19 93 L the chumant made a confrae) with XXedxonmeo

(17 David Friedman authorized ¢r knowrng?y permitted by said owner to make
said contract

(210 perform Phase | Site Assessment ead UST Removal Services

for the buildimg (1 erevted on said kindZosahe samof $ 10,312.50
;,,,;“,, a?;’ptem:er‘ 12;1, - 1993 . completed thereurzer () F]égf‘fj‘ﬁ] Y;f;:ﬂt;)a beOC:an . 2130
5410 contract. . . ]
g ¢ 1 N Pk VR
CagK COUN:Y RECORDER

!

Fhat wt the spectal mstance and request of siard owaer the chimant fueished ecve and additional
ety st and et and addisional labor on sasd prosmiises of the value ol
and completed sime on LY (5

I hat said osner is entitled 1o eredits on account thereol as follaws, to-wat: $3.000

Jeaving due. unpaid and owing to the clammat, alter allowing all credits, the balinee

Seven Thousand Three Hundred Twelve and 50/1090 Dallars,

which, with aterest. the chumantchiams o Hien oo siod land and mmprovements,

Proviis Lo u/ { I

(Nartee ot ol ownery, hap ity
D COT{0n ||mrr) P

/ f/ *
By ~ " 'r‘ r ‘4»-/

TLEH et U neane sath g At Phan 0 amnes, delete o nwnier e o person and add Cauthonget or saosogly peimntiod oot
PR Lot b ,,""“-l'PQ"

1 SHe ahal s b e

T ey o b 1.11\--' ety hie

P A o G e e by aed ot b or stk Qe ik abie ol Doon detwery ef matesds fa e vl of 3

i e e B3l ol p el v stoke Dol

/'




UNOFFICIAL COPY

v
d
N
~
e

[dPags 7o

o A A RN
y y by S > ) N
;{/'JQ'/‘V%]/ ;/,j/!.,/.&:‘]’.

: /rrf 2 wex] >4

—

agng ke 10K
7//25/’%7?77 / /}WI?')
beol Kaenuep Jo {ep Y3 Z SH{D DU O 0F LIOMS PRI PG
OL[alAQqu d:llqd
e )*f‘/" i /
/’/ e 1‘4 MU T POUIMTON WD) U e
AL Iyl pac ;vi.uﬁql \mnm{n ] ‘\\WUY ph’v ] 1G] unepy BUodd o] agL Prat sy g gy g g
"Au] t{ejuduUOU L ALY
JaBUO[d J’Q} KBUJ011Q atn SEMIMYE NS pun ~:hnd1p T RUIRTITEN \'“1;1 Pl Uty
S oplataely) s diqiyq ey
{O VN0 Y O] e

¥Q07)

W \
{




